
F O R C H U  L O U N G E

Personal Pizza

Garlic Fingers

Nachos

Wings, Veggies & Dip

Tiki Shrimp

Lobster Roll

Bacon Wrapped Scallops (5)

Bacon Wrapped Scallops (12)

Hot Dog

Sausage Dog

Atlantic Cheese Board

Assorted Soup or Chowder

$16.00

$16.00

$17.00

$17.00

$17.00

$29.00

$25.00

$46.00

$8.00

$10.00

$25.00

Please Ask

M E N U


