## FORCHU LOUNGE

## MENU

Personal Pizza	\$16.00
Garlic Fingers	\$16.00
Nachos	\$17.00
Wings, Veggies & Dip	\$17.00
Tiki Shrimp	\$17.00
Lobster Roll	\$29.00
Bacon Wrapped Scallops (5)	\$25.00
Bacon Wrapped Scallops (12)	\$46.00
Hot Dog	\$8.00
Sausage Dog	\$10.00
Atlantic Cheese Board	\$25.00
Assorted Soup or Chowder	Please Ask